Montageanleitung/ Assembly Instruction

Art. - Nr.: 950270

1pc
4
1
|
2
pcs S = -
/ 5 2
1pc 5 “ ‘\2
2pcs =3
HARDWARE 2 = =4
- 2pcs
M6x60
H':— 4pcs
M8x70
E’j 4pcs
N\
(T 2pcs
M7x80
[ 2pcs
M6x40
K—Ex 2pcs ~

Hergestellt fiir: Harms Import & Vertriebs GmbH & Co. KG, Sternkamp 18, D-26655 Westerstede




